EPOCArucéna sprcha, 210mm, mosadz/bronz

Objednaci kod:

Zakladneé informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Priemer zatky:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Tvar:

Funkcia sprchy:

Ostatni:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:
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DOC106

Sapho

73 mm
210 mm

Bronz
Mosadz
Retro

Dazd

Jedna funkcia
0.35 kg

1ks

2 roky

112



EPOCA rucna sprcha, 210mm, mosadz/bronz

Technicky list
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